Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 4 KZ2 Group B 02.08.2017 16:15
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 16:16:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 47.566 +0.085 16:23:47.059
(251) Sonketz 8 47.481 16:24:34.540 (176) Roberto Manduki
1 49.067 +1.994 16:18:21.696 9 47.751 +0.270 16:25:22.291 1 52.305 +4.275 16:18:22.910
2 47.073 16:19:08.769 10 47.784 +0.303 16:26:10.075 2 48.323 +0.293 16:19:11.233
3 47.310 +0.237 16:19:56.079 11 47.669 +0.188 16:26:57.744 3 48.281 +0.251 16:19:59.514
4 47.486 +0.413 16:20:43.565 12 47.617 +0.136 16:27:45.361 4 48.319 +0.289 16:20:47.833
5 47.327 +0.254 16:21:30.892 5 48.403 +0.373 16:21:36.236
6 47.352 +0.279 16:22:18.244 (177) Lukas Podobsky 6 48.181 +0.151 16:22:24.417
7 47.298 +0.225 16:23:05.542 1 50.867 +3.316 16:18:33.116 7 48.030 16:23:12.447
8 49.152 +2.079 16:23:54.694 2 49.053 +1.502 16:19:22.169
9 1:54.842 +1:07.769 16:25:49.536 3 2:58.143 +2:10.592 16:22:20.312 (267) Fritsch
10 48.267 +1.194 16:26:37.803 4 47.551 16:23:07.863 1 52.946 +4.876 16:17:56.796
5 47.579 +0.028 16:23:55.442 2 48.368 +0.298 16:18:45.164
(180) Mizzoni 6 48.046 +0.495 16:24:43.488 3 48.070 16:19:33.234
1 58.963 +11.741 16:19:51.129 7 47.862 +0.31 16:25:31.350 4 48.502 +0.432 16:20:21.736
2 48.217 +0.995 16:20:39.346 8 48.811 +1.260 16:26:20.161 5 48.238 +0.168 16:21:09.974
3 47.842 +0.620 16:21:27.188 9 1:44.267 +56.716 16:28:04.428 6 48.214 +0.144 16:21:58.188
4 47538 +0.316 16:22:14.726 7 48.202 +0.132 16:22:46.390
5 47.222 16:23:01.948 (261) Jacomo Polini 8 48.135 +0.065 16:23:34.525
6 47.306 +0.084 16:23:49.254 1 48.172 +0.596 16:20:07.707 9 2:47.839 +1:59.769 16:26:22.364
7 1:00.928 +13.706 16:24:50.182 2 47.619 +0.043 16:20:55.326 10 1:17.883 +29.813 16:27:40.247
8 51.627 +4.405 16:25:41.809 3 47.707 +0.131 16:21:43.033 1 51.354 +3.284 16:28:31.601
9 47.275 +0.053 16:26:29.084 4 47.646 +0.070 16:22:30.679
10 47.410 +0.188 16:27:16.494 5 47.876 +0.300 16:23:18.555 (246) Ivan Perklin
1 47.498 +0.276 16:28:03.992 6 47.576 16:24:06.131 1 49.165 +0.922 16:18:57.006
7 49.974 +2.398 16:24:56.105 2 49.196 +0.953 16:19:46.202
(239) Jelenta 8 2:30.762 +1:43.186 16:27:26.867 3 48.428 +0.185 16:20:34.630
1 47.983 +0.649 16:18:05.638 9 47.997 +0.421 16:28:14.864 4 48.243 16:21:22.873
2 47.751 +0.417 16:18:53.389 5 48.380 +0.137 16:22:11.253
3 47.526 +0.192 16:19:40.915 (184) Benertson 6 48.809 +0.566 16:23:00.062
4 47.856 +0.522 16:20:28.771 1 50.612 +3.034 16:21:36.006 7 48.569 +0.326 16:23:48.631
5 47.414 +0.080 16:21:16.185 2 47.741 +0.163 16:22:23.747 8 48.495 +0.252 16:24:37.126
6 47.875 +0.541 16:22:04.060 3 47.804 +0.226 16:23:11.551 9 48.762 +0.519 16:25:25.888
7 2:49.656 +2:02.322 16:24:53.716 4 47.578 16:23:59.129 10 49.017 +0.774 16:26:14.905
8 47.334 16:25:41.050 5 47.593 +0.015 16:24:46.722 1 48.689 +0.446 16:27:03.594
9 47.382 +0.048 16:26:28.432 6 47.641 +0.063 16:25:34.363 12 49.084 +0.841 16:27:52.678
10 47.649 +0.315 16:27:16.081 7 49.354 +1.776 16:26:23.717
1 47.590 +0.256 16:28:03.671
(186) Stanek
(240) Datschek 1 49.158 +1.339 16:18:53.885
1 48.267 +0.825 16:18:06.593 2 49.287 +1.468 16:19:43.172
2 48.745 +1.303 16:18:55.338 3 48.171 +0.352 16:20:31.343
3 49.145 +1.703 16:19:44.483 4 47.932 +0.113 16:21:19.275
4 49.320 +1.878 16:20:33.803 5 48.199 +0.380 16:22:07.474
5 3:33.190 +2:45.748 16:24:06.993 6 48.029 +0.210 16:22:55.503
6 48.266 +0.824 16:24:55.259 7 47.976 +0.157 16:23:43.479
7 47.442 16:25:42.701 8 48.016 +0.197 16:24:31.495
8 47.490 +0.048 16:26:30.191 9 51.371 +3.552 16:25:22.866
9 50.081 +2.639 16:27:20.272 10 48.110 +0.291 16:26:10.976
10 49.019 +1.577 16:28:09.291 " 47.819 16:26:58.795
12 51.517 +3.698 16:27:50.312
(174) Matheo Zanki
1 49.776 +2.296 16:22:18.699 (179) Tobias Binder
2 47.480 16:23:06.179 1 49.281 +1.438 16:17:53.999
3 47.495 +0.015 16:23:53.674 2 48.304 +0.461 16:18:42.303
4 53.251 +5.771 16:24:46.925 3 48.100 +0.257 16:19:30.403
5 48.356 +0.876 16:25:35.281 4 48.179 +0.336 16:20:18.582
6 50.426 +2.946 16:26:25.707 5 47.986 +0.143 16:21:06.568
6 47.933 +0.090 16:21:54.501
(185) Rasmussen 7 47.843 16:22:42.344
1 54.715 +7.234 16:18:54.277 8 50.514 +2.671 16:23:32.858
2 52.294 +4.813 16:19:46.571 9 1:23.743 +35.900 16:24:56.601
3 49.290 +1.809 16:20:35.861 10 49.261 +1.418 16:25:45.862
4 48.107 +0.626 16:21:23.968 " 47.864 +0.021 16:26:33.726
5 47 564 +0.083 16:22:11.532 12 48.003 +0.160 16:27:21.729
6 47.961 +0.480 16:22:59.493 13 53.502 +5.659 16:28:15.231
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